Matricola
707919
820616
830599
834466
836912
839398
841690
842334
842697
842860
844426
846074
846080
846230
846544
847326
847378
847874
848294
848410
848813
849164
849486
850117
850274
850413
851060
851071
851076
851111
851134
851165
851186
851191
851198
851200
851249
851252
851261
851268
851290
851310
851316
851328
851336
851339
851345
851346
851357
851365

Punteggio Risultato

64
57
60
62
64
65
48
50
81
57
65
65
66
64
39
86
67
61
82
80
54
70
66
78
52
60
81
72
74
70
86
83
76
71
86
88
79
61
66
67
75
76
73
85
92
87
77
91
75
70

IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



851414
851419
851422
851431
851438
851458
851461
851470
851487
851495
851498
851502
851506
851511
851514
851523
851524
851540
851564
851565
851568
851573
851586
851587
851599
851622
851625
851629
851638
851639
851650
851699
851709
851715
851722
851729
851732
851743
851761
851768
851772
851791
851799
851816
851824
851842
851847
851892
851900
851933
851977

81
79
89
58
59
80
78
83
72
82
80
65
75
64
69
88
82
92
62
88
77
57
62
90
93
63
86
83
92
81
85
81
67
78
89
68
78
80
89
85
67
70
48
86
77
96
59
67
95
73
83

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



851991
852007
852008
852032
852033
852047
852051
852056
852069
852071
852089
852159
852163
852187
852193
852199
852203
852206
852213
852214
852220
852245
852264
852287
852303
852305
852306
852308
852323
852324
852326
852327
852339
852373
852382
852445
852458
852462
852466
852484
852487
852501
852509
852513
852523
852524
852553
852556
852568
852569
852572

67
65
80
89
52
84
90
61
91
73
48
84
70
61
67
50
70

91
90
71
88
76
66
88
67
89
78
86
72
74
89
85
74
70
59
74
73
85
88
87
58
65
80
69
70
83
89
79
87
50

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO



852575
852581
852584
852591
852599
852602
852606
852612
852620
852624
852629
852633
852641
852647
852664
852666
852682
852685
852693
852722
852723
852733
852759
852772
852775
852800
852833
852847
852849
852854
852859
852860
852894
852895
852915
852944
852946
852970
852971
852974
852994
853014
853019
853030
853047
853076
853087
853113
853123
853128
853131

74
87
83
33
78
55
84
92
73

74
83
83
71
81
85
69
84
76
74
83
74
80
57
75
81
70
70
59
74
70
66
70
86
75
53
54
66
83
76
81
83
82
74
84
55
77
81
78
76
54

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO



853133
853137
853144
853146
853149
853157
853180
853193
853200
853203
853204
853205
853208
853210
853219
853220
853223
853224
853226
853229
853231
853237
853239
853240
853246
853250
853251
853256
853259
853260
853262
853269
853278
853281
853283
853290
853295
853301
853302
853318
853335
853340
853347
853361
853364
853375
853389
853391
853394
853397
853408

81
67
75
83
74
84
80
86
49
49
65
51
68
53
74
69
85
82
62
87
85
41
62
85
70
73
83
47
68
72
85
76
67
66
66
71
49
81
75
85
71
81
76
62
79
67
74
86
85
61
80

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



853409
853441
853453
853471
853472
853476
853479
853493
853494
853535
853536
853546
853549
853559
853562
853573
853582
853585
853587
853588
853611
853616
853634
853639
853640
853653
853656
853662
853670
853680
853685
853690
853693
853704
853709
853726
853770
853792
853797
853825
853833
853835
853836
853842
853855
853863
853864
853872
853883
853889
853891

85
77
74
53
74
50
54
67
60
70
80
56
76
71
79
84
90
85
62
65
77
58
67
79
69
85
83
78
77
85
55
94
77
47
78
88
58
62
71
72
65
74
69
76
73
72
52
76
55
87
48

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO



853893
853894
853906
853909
853914
853916
853928
853931
853933
853935
853940
853943
853946
853953
853959
853963
853967
853971
853972
853985
854016
854034
854039
854042
854071
854102
854104
854128
854129
854150
854161
854180
854193
854201
854214
854222
854223
854228
854234
854245
854254
854256
854288
854305
854320
854336
854349
854352
854371
854378
854400

51
69
64
76
66
51
77
60
83
52
69
64
83
74
51
77
80
79
71
75
65
54
73
43
63
59
59
81
84
73
81
85
70
76
78
59
64
74
66
65
49
92
72
59
69
61
60
73
69
75
69

NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



854406
854407
854452
854461
854469
854479
854539
854561
854572
854575
854577
854596
854603
854609
854612
854613
854637
854689
854715
854725
854732
854737
854759
854788
854796
854802
854804
854865
854870
854876
854888
854891
854895
854905
854907
854908
854933
854936
855023
855030
855058
855088
855089
855100
855109
855194
855402
987905
988162
988182

77
61
80
67
72
84
58
84
71
78
51
78
75
81
78
87
69
79
80
60
76
57
70
58
72
86
57
65
77
78
58
78
66
85
80
56
61
52
85
89
69
95

93
63
56
63
70
78
68

IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
NON IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO
IDONEO



